IN THE NAME AND BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE



Certificate of Vote

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	}
	} s
State of Montana	}

We, the undersigned, Electors of President and Vice President of the United States of America, being the electors duly elected or appointed as replacements and qualified by and for the State of Montana, as appears on the annexed certificate made and delivered to us by the Executive of the said state and annexed copy of our certificate of election of replacements, if applicable, having met, agreeable to the provisions of law, at Helena, the Capital of said State of Montana, on the first Tuesday after the second Wednesday in December, in the year 2024, being the seventeenth day of said month,

DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that being so assembled and duly organized, we proceeded to vote by ballot, and balloted first for President and then for Vice President by distinct ballots,

AND WE FURTHER CERTIFY, that the following are two distinct lists, one of the votes for President and the other of the votes for Vice President, so cast as aforesaid:

FOR PRESIDENT

Names of persons voted for:	Number of votes:
DONALD J. TRUMP	Four (4)

FOR VICE PRESIDENT

Names of persons voted for:	Number of votes:
JD VANCE	Four (4)

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands, on the first Tuesday after the second Wednesday in December, 2024, being the seventeenth day of said month.

Debra Lamm, Elector

Winston 'Keith' Baer, Elector

Theron Nelson, Elector

Becky Stockton, Elector

IN THE NAME AND BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE



CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT OF 2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTOR TO FILL VACANCY ON THE SLATE OF ELECTORS 13-25-306, MCA

I, Christi Jacobsen, Secretary of State of the state of Montana, in accordance with 13-25-306, MCA, do hereby appoint **Winston 'Keith' Baer** to fill the vacancy on the slate of electors to replace **Jeffrey Essmann**.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto subscribed my name and caused the Great Seal of the State of Montana to be affixed at Helena, Montana on December 17, 2024.

Christi Jacobsen, Secretary of State